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B VBSF Cottbus II HZ END GES B SG Teutonia Gulben I HZ END GES
1 Schmaler, Hans 134 230 230 3 Bunar, Heinz 104 184 184
2 Messerschmidt, Michael 149 270 500 4 Wehlan, Joachim 90 192 376
3 Oschmann, Gerhard 106 224 724 1 Hansch, Loter 113 198 574
4 Spielberg, Siegfried 122 229 953 2 Rosenberger, Michael 86 201 775

953 775

B SV Kolkwitz I HZ END GES B SG Gallinchen I HZ END GES
1 Pujo, Norbert 92 217 217 3 Dosing, Ronald 116 242 242
2 Kotzur, Werner 104 194 411 4 Keller, Matthias 117 248 490
3 Stephan, Heiko 155 291 702 1 Herold, Hartmut 119 256 746
4 Helbig, Toni 138 265 967 2 Schulze, Matthias 159 283 1029

967 1029

B BSV Uhyst I HZ END GES B SG Kolkwitz I HZ END GES
1 Hiller, Lothar 93 148 148 3 Nickolai, Gerd 71 138 138
2 Jank, Dietmar 116 208 356 4 Schubert, Gerhard 87 169 307
3 Smalla, Dieter 121 218 574 1 Seidler, Jürgen 106 206 513
4 Kieschick, Dieter 107 245 819 2 Wegner, Frank 102 185 698

819 698

B SG Sachsendorf I HZ END GES B SV Motor Saspow I HZ END GES
1 Conrad, Peter 57 170 170 3 Liewald, Stefan 107 223 223
2 Kölling, Roman 108 250 420 4 Kruse, Dierks 109 255 478
3 Kornett, Uwe 97 206 626 1 Matthieu, Nico 149 285 763
4 Kleitz, Dirk 104 201 827 2 Semsch, Stephan 162 307 1070

827 1070

Plz Mannschaft Punkte
1 SV Motor Saspow I 1070
2 SG Gallinchen I 1029
3 SV Kolkwitz I 967
4 VBSF Cottbus II 953
5 SG Sachsendorf I 827
6 BSV Uhyst I 819
7 SG Teutonia Gulben I 775
8 SG Kolkwitz 698
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Platz Name Mannschaft Punkte
1 Semsch, Stephan SV Motor Saspow I 307
2 Stephan, Heiko SV Kolkwitz I 291
3 Matthieu, Nico SV Motor Saspow I 285
4 Schulze, Matthias SG Gallinchen I 283
5 Messerschmidt, Michael VBSF Cottbus II 270
6 Helbig, Toni SV Kolkwitz I 265
7 Herold, Hartmut SG Gallinchen I 256
8 Kruse, Dierks SV Motor Saspow I 255
9 Kölling, Roman SG Sachsendorf I 250

10 Keller, Matthias SG Gallinchen I 248
11 Kieschnick, Dieter BSV Uhyst I 245
12 Dösing, Roland SG Gallinchen I 242
13 Schmaler, Hans VBSF Cottbus II 230
14 Spielberg, Siegfried VBSF Cottbus II 229
15 Oschmann, Gerhard VBSF Cottbus II 224
16 Liewald, Stefan SV Motor Saspow I 223
17 Smalla, Dieter BSV Uhyst I 218
18 Pujo, Norbert SV Kolkwitz I 217
19 Jank, Dietmar BSV Uhyst I 208
20 Seidler, Jürgen SG Kolkwitz I 206
21 Kornett, Uwe SG Sachsendorf I 206
22 Rosenberger, Michael SG Teutonia Gulben I 201
23 Kleitz, Dirk SG Sachsendorf I 201
24 Hansch, Loter SG Teutonia Gulben I 198
25 Kotzur, Werner SV Kolkwitz I 194
26 Wehlan, Joachim SG Teutonia Gulben I 192
27 Wegner, Frank SG Kolkwitz I 185
28 Bunar, Heinz SG Teutonia Gulben I 184
29 Conrad, Peter SG Sachsendorf I 170
30 Schubert, Gerhard SG Kolkwitz I 169
31 Hiller, Lothar BSV Uhyst I 148
32 Nickolai, Gerd SG Kolkwitz I 138
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